ELIB NAYV Prices

Year

2026

Date
(mm/dd/yyyy)

03/05/2026
03/04/2026
03/03/2026
03/02/2026
02/27/2026
02/26/2026
02/25/2026
02/24/2026
02/23/2026
02/20/2026
02/19/2026
02/16/2026
02/13/2026
02/12/2026
02/11/2026
02/10/2026
02/09/2026
02/06/2026
02/05/2026
02/04/2026
01/30/2026
01/29/2026
01/28/2026
01/27/2026
01/26/2026
01/23/2026
01/22/2026
01/21/2026
01/20/2026
01/19/2026
01/16/2026
01/15/2026
01/14/2026
01/13/2026
01/12/2026
01/09/2026
01/08/2026
01/07/2026
01/06/2026
01/05/2026
01/02/2026

Dana Equity Premier Equity

Prima

Fund

Premier
Income Fund

Dana
Pendapatan
Prima

Premier Index
Fund

Ba;:?]‘;ed Growth Fund ~ Stable Fund
2.770 3.034 2518
2.763 3.021 2517
2.782 3.053 2.522
2.779 3.046 2.521
2.805 3.090 2.527
2.829 3.131 2.531
2.834 3.139 2.533
2.830 3.133 2.531
2.844 3.156 2.533
2.846 3.162 2.534
2.853 3.172 2.536
2.831 3.134 2.530
2.832 3.135 2.530
2.842 3.153 2.533
2.840 3.151 2.532
2.839 3.148 2.532
2.845 3.159 2.533
2.818 3.113 2.526
2.823 3.121 2.527
2.844 3.156 2.533
2.841 3.151 2.533
2.841 3.150 2.532
2.859 3.180 2.536
2.887 3.227 2.542
2.871 3.199 2.539
2.866 3.192 2.538
2.867 3.193 2.539
2.858 3.175 2.539
2.848 3.157 2.537
2.864 3.182 2.541
2.875 3.200 2.544
2.871 3.193 2.542
2.865 3.183 2.541
2.858 3.173 2.539
2.855 3.171 2.539
2.845 3.157 2.536
2.836 3.143 2.534
2.828 3.130 2.532
2.823 3.121 2531
2.827 3.129 2.531
2.810 3.098 2.526
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